XLIBRIS SMART ICT 3.0 LIBRARIES SERVICES
Hacettepe University, Department of Information Management Summer School

(Green Libraries, Gamification for Library Services, Branding for Libraries and Educational Technologies)

15/06/2016 - 09:30-12:00

Name-Surname Organization E-mail
1 Cansu Gayretli Nilifer Belediyesi Kitiiphaneleri cansugayretli@nilufer.bel.tr
2 Cenk Katip Nilifer Belediyesi Kitiiphane Madurligu cenkatip@gmail.com
3 Nagihan Glnpinar Nilifer Belediyesi Kitiiphaneleri nagihangunpinar@nilufer.bel.tr
4 Aycan Cakir Nilifer Belediyesi Kitiiphane Madarligu aycancakir@nilufer.bel.tr
5 Sakine Coban TANAP (Trans Anatolian Gas Pipeline Project) sakin_ee@hotmail.com
5 | Pinar Sipka Pi MAKINA psipka@pimakina.com.tr
! Aliye Demirkol Bulu¢ | Kiiltar Varliklari ve Mizeler Genel MudirlGgu aliye.buluc@kultur.gov.tr
8 Serihan Glner Kdltar Varliklari ve Mizeler Genel MudirlGgu serihanguner@yandex.com
9 Ruzgar Aydemir Goethe Enstit'gsij ruezgar.aydemir@ankara.goethe.org
10 Yildiz Teknik Universitesi.Merkez Arsiv

Kurban Kasimoglu Mudarlugi kkasim@yildiz.edu.tr
11 Hatice Demirtas Gebze Teknik Universitesi hdemirtas67@gmail.com
12\ Meltem Firat istanbul Universitesi meltemfiratt@gmail.com
13| Ahmet Dernek istanbul Universitesi ahmetdernek333@gmail.com
14 Semih Gilnugur Atim Universitesi semih.gunugur@atilim.edu.tr
15 Hilal Uslu Yilmaz Tirk Hava Kurumu Universitesi huyilmaz@thk.edu.tr
16 Zeynep Sarag Cankiri Karatekin Universitesi zeynep72722@gmail.com
17 Ayse Korkmaz Atim Universitesi ayse.korkmaz@atilim.edu.tr
18 Hiseyin Kaya Atihm Universitesi huseyin.kaya@atilim.edu.tr
19 Yagmur Kursun Atim Universitesi yagmur.kursun@atilim.edu.tr
20 Huriye Tutar Mevlana Universitesi htutar@mevlana.edu.tr
21 Yucel Yiimaz istanbul Universitesi yilmazyl@gmail.cm
22 | pamla Efe ipek Universitesi defe@ipek.edu.tr
23 Derya Odabasi Kaltar ve Turizm Bakanligi deryabklc@gmail.com
24 Merve Nalbant Bilkent Universitesi mrvnalbant@gmail.com
25 Zarife Yildirim Cankiri Karatekin Universitesi zarifeyildirim@karatekin.edu.tr
26 Mertcan Ceki ODTU Kuzey Kibris Kampusu ceki@metu.edu.tr
21 Okan Kog¢ Ahi Evran Universitesi okankocbby@gmail.com




